Bieg Niepodlegtosci - Jelenia Gdra - 11.11.2025
2025-11-11 + 5 km
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5138

5114

5034
5129
5011
5023
5160
1335
1255
5124
5057

ROGALA Patryk
KIJOWSKI Marek

KRAJEWSKI Macigj

FILIPOWICZ Michat
GREGOLINSKI Tomasz
MARKIEWICZ Kamil

JANUSZ Witold

GRZEGORCZYK Patryk
GRON Karol

MARSZALEK Kazimierz

DUBIEL Piotr

DUL Karolina
BASZAK Natalia

TOMASZEWSKI Jacek

GWOZDZIK Lukasz
KOTWICKI Nikodem
GRZYBCZYNSKI Marcin
JAKUBOWSKI Piotr
SZYMCZAK Maria
ZALEWSKI Mateusz
ZIELINSKI Ireneusz
CEPIELIK Wojciech
CICH Aleksander
KOZAK Oliwia
NAJDEK Ireneusz
MOJEK Kajetan
MARCZYK Jan
RAWECKI Patryk
WUJCIOW Arkadiusz
NOWICKI Szymon
ZAK Krzysztof
DOROZYNSKI Kamil
NOWAK Stanistaw
POROSINSKI Tomasz
ZAWODNIK Anonimowy
GORDIJENKO Anna
MARUKIEWICZ Marek

KWIATKOWSKI Krystian

PROKOPOWICZ Maciej
ROZENBAJGIER Jula

KOWALSKA Lena

KOSIOROWSKI Leszek
KAMIENIK Krzysztof
DOBOSIEWICZ Sebastian
JAMONT Przemystaw
MANTHAJ Jaroslaw
PIWOWARCZYK Natalia
FIGURA Marta

DLUGOSZ Pawet
0ZIMKOWSKI Mirostaw

Jezéw Sudecki
Bolestawiec

Swieradow-Zdroj

Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra

Jelenia Géra

Jelenia Goéra
Kamienna Géra

Czerniawa-Zdr¢j

Jelenia Géra

Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra

Gryfow Slaski

Jelenia Gora
Szprotawa
Wegliniec
Ztotoryja
Szprotawa
Zagorze Slaskie
Zory

Pustelnik
Karpcz
Szprotawa
Stubice
Karpacz
Mikutowa
Jezdéw Sudecki
Szklarska Poreba
Jelenia Gora
Iwiny

Ztotoryja
Starakamienica
Wroctaw
Rudna

Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra

Staniszow

Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra

Staniszow

Jelenia Géra
Bolkéw
Szubin

Zary

Jelenia Géra
Wojcieszow
Marciszéw
Kowary
Kowary

Swieradow-Zdroj Gorskie
Uzdrowisko

Teamg
#zaliniametyteam

Berserkers Team Jelenia
Géra

Kooltriathlon

Swieradéw-Zdréj Gérskie
Uzdrowisko

Km Psp Jelenia Géra
Metadogi

Team Salcofamily Team
Teamg

Swieradéw-Zdroj Gorskie
Uzdrowisko

Matner Running Team
Ulks Uczniak Szprotawa

Ulks Uczniak Szprotawa

Osp Zagorze Slaskie

Ulks Uczniak Szprotawa

Awus

Vulcan Runners

#zaliniametyteam
Biegamdlazdrowia.pl

Kwiatkowski Optyk Jelenia

Goéra

Mks Karkonosze Sporty
Zimowe Jelenia Gora

Wataha L-Paak Szubin

Private

Kowary Biegaja

M/2
M/3

M/4
M/5
M/6

M/7

M/8
M/9

M/10

M/11

K/1
K/2

M/12

M/13
M/14
M/15
M/16
K/3
M/17
M/18
M/19
M/20
K/4
M/21
M/22
M/23
M/24
M/25
M/26
M/27
M/28
M/29
M/30
M/31
K/5
M/32

M/33

M/34
K/6

K/7

M/35
M/36
M/37
M/38
M/39
K/8
K/9
M/40
M/41

M30/1
M40/1

M30/2

M35/1
M35/2
M30/3

MM/1

M40/2
M40/3

M50/1

M45/1

K30/1
K30/2

M25/1

M45/2
MM/2
M35/3
M18/1
KK/1
M25/2
M55/1
M40/4
M18/2
KK/2
M50/2
MM/3
MM/4
M30/4
M45/3
MM/5
M35/4
M35/5
MM/6
M40/5
M40/6
K35/1
M35/6

M40/7

M30/5
K25/1

KK/3

M55/2
M25/3
M40/8
M65/1
M65/2
K35/2
K20/1

M45/4
M55/3

00:14:48
00:15:14

00:15:43

00:16:03
00:16:28
00:16:32

00:16:45

00:16:49
00:16:53

00:17:02

00:17:02

00:17:35
00:17:38

00:17:44

00:17:47
00:17:48
00:17:52
00:17:55
00:17:59
00:18:05
00:18:06
00:18:11
00:18:16
00:18:16
00:18:21
00:18:27
00:18:40
00:19:00
00:19:26
00:19:35
00:19:41
00:19:45
00:19:49
00:20:04
00:20:08
00:20:25
00:20:25

00:20:36

00:20:37
00:20:51

00:20:56

00:21:05
00:21:09
00:21:14
00:21:18
00:21:39
00:21:49
00:21:54
00:21:54
00:21:57
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5015
5027
5031
5108
5144
5004
5072
5135
5158
5049

1290

5077
5107
1293
5032
5008
5053
5089
5039
5040
5028
5147
5116
1338
5033
5083
5117
5136
5159
5035
5009
5094
5093
5082
5061
5076
5075
5145
5073

5024

5007
5043
1294

1284

5059
5012
5068
1283
5062
5141
5003
5010
5111
1337

DYDUCH Kamil

KARP Jakub

KOCAN Bartosz

ZAJAC Bartosz
STANIOW Dawid
BARANOWSKI Mirostaw
SZALKOWSKI Mariusz
CHODOR Anna

KULIK Radostaw
MEDON Anna

INOUE Wadotowski Sei

TUR-NIEDBALA Mariola
KRZYSIAK-PIECUCH Piotr
MATEJEWICZ Bartosz
KODZIS Piotr

BOROTKO Jedrzej
NIEDBALA Kajetan
ZIEBA-SOKOt Matgorzata
KUDERA Kinga

KUDERA Robert
KLIMCZUK Zuzanna
FOLTA Aneta
LEDWAROWSKA Monika
MAJER Maja

KOPCZYK Julia
WOJCIECHOWSKI Bartosz
KALISZ Magdalena
PRZYGODA Daria

KULIK Maciej
KOTKOWSKI Jan
CHLASTA Pawet
MICHNIEWICZ Mateusz
ZYGADLO Ewelina
WESOLOWSKA Magdalena
POPLAWSKI Andrzej
TRAWINSKI Krzysztof
TRAWINSKA Barbara
KULEJ Magdalena
SZYNAL Edyta

KACZMARCZYK Piotr

BIGUS Zofia
MACIEJEWSKA Hanna
ZGONDEK Szymon

SYDOR Anna

ZAWODNIK Anonimowy
DREWNIAK Monika
STEPIEN Zbigniew
SZKUTNIK Aleksandra
POROSINSKA Aleksandra
DUDZIK Kacper

BALICKA Justyna
CIEPLINSKA Patrycja
GROMA Agata

OLCZYK Grzegorz

Jelenia Gora
Jelenia Géra
Wiosien
Jelenia Géra
Nowogrodziec
Katowice
Szczecin
Legnica
Jelenia Gora
Jelenia Géra

Swieradow-Zdréj

Komarno
Czernica
Luban

Boksze Stare
Karpacz
Komarno
Marciszéw
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Stupsk
Wroctaw
Warszawa
Szklarska Poreba
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Wroclaw
Wojcieszyce
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Kowary
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Jarkowice
Kamienna Gora
Kamienna Gora
Jelenia Géra
Lwéwek Slaski

Swieradow-Zdroj

Swieradow-Zdroj
Karpacz
Luban

Swieradéw-Zdroj

Jelenia Géra
Sciegny
Bolestawiec
Jelenia Géra
Wroctaw
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Pustelnik
Jelenia Géra

Inne Spacery

Bbl Legnica

Swieradéw-Zdréj Gérskie
Uzdrowisko

000.0v0V0.000

Grupa Biegowa Marciszow

Quest Racing Team
Biegamdlazdrowia.pl

Quest Racing Team
Domin Team

Jarkowice

Miasto Jelenia Géra Team

Swieradow-Zdroj Gorskie
Uzdrowisko

Brak

Swieradéw-Zdroj Gorskie
Uzdrowisko

Brak

Grip Gym
Brak

Grupa Biegowa Marciszow
Ts Regle Szklarska Poreba

M/42
M/43
M/44
M/45
M/46
M/47
M/48
K/10
M/49
K/11

M/50

K/12
M/51
M/52
M/53
M/54
M/55
K/13
K/14
M/56
K/15
K/16
K/17
K/18
K/19
M/57
K/20
K/21
M/58
M/59
M/60
M/61
K/22
K/23
M/62
M/63
K/24
K/25
K/26

M/64

K/27
K/28
M/65

K/29

K/30
K/31
M/66
K/32
K/33
M/67
K/34
K/35
K/36
M/68

M30/6
M50/3
MM/7
M35/7
M35/8
M55/4
M50/4
K45/1

MM/8
K50/1

MM/9

K30/3
MM/10
M30/7
M50/5
M30/8
M35/9
K30/4
KK/4
M45/5
KK/5
K30/5
K40/1
K45/2
K25/2
M40/9
K40/2
K30/6
M40/10
M18/3
M35/10
M40/11
K35/3
K40/3
M60/1
M45/6
K45/3
K40/4
K30/7

M40/12

KK/6
KK/7
M30/9

KK/8

K25/3
K45/4
M50/6
K35/4
K40/5
MM/11
K45/5
K35/5
K40/6
M35/11

00:22:12
00:22:12
00:22:12
00:22:15
00:22:22
00:22:27
00:22:30
00:22:31
00:22:32
00:22:38

00:22:39

00:22:39
00:22:40
00:22:40
00:22:43
00:22:49
00:22:50
00:23:23
00:23:23
00:23:25
00:23:30
00:23:44
00:23:50
00:23:50
00:24:02
00:24:15
00:24:18
00:24:20
00:24:24
00:24:30
00:24:38
00:24:47
00:24:48
00:24:48
00:24:49
00:24:51
00:24:51
00:24:56
00:25:03

00:25:13

00:25:22
00:25:29
00:25:29

00:25:30

00:25:33
00:25:34
00:25:36
00:25:38
00:25:41
00:25:50
00:25:53
00:25:57
00:26:02
00:26:03
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5074
5109
5098
5146
1071
1333
5133
5014

5156

5123
1178
5041
5125
1291
1334
1326
1331
5081
5134
5022
5048
5037
5055
5096
5087
5142
5092
5097
5006
5103
5084
5052

5085

5086
1256
5119
5038
5128
5080
1281

5058

1257
5152
5130
5005
5070
5153
5067
5051
5029
5060
5025
5026
5013

ZAWODNIK Anonimowy
STACHURSKI Daniel
MILANOWSKA Aleksandra
KRAWETEK Aleksandra
KOLENDA Patryk
SOBCZAK Seweryn
DIDIKAS Witold

DUL Wiestaw

DIDIKAS Katarzyna

BARSKI Michal
SLUSARCZYK Tomasz
KULCZYK Dorota
KAZMIERCZAK Berenika
KOBIERECKI Jakub
ZIELINSKA Joanna
TWARDOWSKA Dominika
DYM Daria

WELKE Agata
MISZCZYK Aureliusz
HOLYS Pawet

MARZEC Julia
KRUPSKA Sandra
ORSZULSKA Magdalena
ZAWODNIK Anonimowy
WONDOLOWSKA Katarzyna
CHALECKA Sylwia
KOBIELSKA Dagmara
MACIEJEWSKA Dorota
BIGUS Alicja

BIGUS Florian
ZAWODNIK Anonimowy
MUSZYNSKA Monika

WOJTASIK Justyna

WOLF Adam
PRZYGODA Wojciech
JOANNA Stanisz
KRUPSKI Dariusz
STANCZAK Ewelina
WAC Katarzyna
KOWALUK Patrycja

PAKIET Waldemar

KUZIA Tymoteusz
PRUSAKOWSKI Daniel
STANCZAK Michat
BIELECKA Natalia
STOLARSKI Janusz
LACHOWICZ Jacek
SMETEK Bartosz
MORANSKA Angelika
KLYSZYNSKA Amelia
POPLAWSKA Violetta
KACZMAREK Kamila
KARCZYNSKA Ewa
DROZDOWICZ Magdalena

Zgorzelec
Jelenia Géra
Dobrzykowice
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra

Jelenia Goéra

Lwéwek Slaski Lwéwecki
Dolnosl|

Mystakowice
Czaple

Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Wlen

Wlen

Lwowek

Lubin

Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Podgorzyn
Gryfow Slaski
Karpacz
Szczecin
Karpacz

Jelenia Géra
Dabrowa
Zgorzelec
Jezéw Sudecki
Swieradow-Zdroj
Swieradow-Zdroj
Jelenia Géra
Wojcieszow
Jelenia Gora (miasto
Cieplice

Siedlecin
Luban
Jelenia Géra
Karpacz
Muchéw
Karpacz
Jelenia Géra

Swieradéw-Zdroj

Luban
Jelenia Géra
Muchéw
Jelenia Géra
Wtoctawek
Radoniéw
Przesieka
Jelenia Géra
Piechowice
Jarkowice
Jelenia Géra
Kowary
Jezéw Sudecki

Parkrun Nadnyski

Riva Team

Family Team

Biegusy Czaple

Mlks Rakowice
Age-Kan
Mts Druzyna Szpiku

Kowary Biegaja

Medycy Na Start

Proadventure.pl

Amator

Swieradow-Zdroj Gorskie
Uzdrowisko
Proadventure.pl

Stomet Polska Team

Jarkowice

K/37
M/69
K/38
K/39
M/70
M/71
M/72
M/73

K740

M/74
M/75
K/41
K/42
M/76
K/43
K/44
K/45
K/46
M/77
M/78
K/47
K/48
K/49
K/50
K/51
K/52
K/53
K/54
K/55
M/79
K/56
K/57

K/58

M/80
M/81
K/59
M/82
K/60
K/61
K/62

M/83

M/84
M/85
M/86
K/63
Mm/87
M/88
M/89
K/64
K/65
K/66
K/67
K/68
K/69

K40/7

M45/7

K30/8

K30/9
M40/13
M25/4
MM/12
M70/1

K35/6

M35/12
M45/8
K35/7

KK/9
M25/5
K35/8
K20/2
K40/8
K35/9
M25/6

M40/14
KK/10
KK/11
K45/6
KK/12
K35/10
K45/7
K40/9
K40/10
K35/11
MM/13
K40/11
K45/8

K45/9

M18/4
M40/15
K60/1
M35/13
K30/10
K35/12
K25/4

M55/5

M18/5
M40/16
M30/10
K30/11
M70/2
M18/6
M35/14
K30/12
KK/13
K60/2
K30/13
K35/13
K40/12

00:26:04
00:26:13
00:26:14
00:26:16
00:26:19
00:26:23
00:26:26
00:26:27

00:26:28

00:26:28
00:26:32
00:26:32
00:26:34
00:26:36
00:26:36
00:26:37
00:26:37
00:26:38
00:26:44
00:26:45
00:26:51
00:27:11
00:27:11
00:27:12
00:27:13
00:27:13
00:27:15
00:27:17
00:27:23
00:27:24
00:27:27
00:27:33

00:27:35

00:27:37
00:27:54
00:28:06
00:28:10
00:28:14
00:28:38
00:28:39

00:28:40

00:28:40
00:28:49
00:28:49
00:28:53
00:29:10
00:29:18
00:29:18
00:29:21
00:29:32
00:29:38
00:29:41
00:29:47
00:29:49
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

5151
5110
5071
5105
5002
5121
5122
5140
5143
5069
5030
5113
5139
5056
5132
5131
5137
1286
5118
5120
5091
5112
15125
5001
5019
1185
5078

GDOWSKI Wojciech
KLAGA Jagoda
SUJEWICZ Edyta
MIELACH Magdalena
ASTRAMOWICZ Jolanta
LUKOMSKA Maja
SOBOLEWSKA Kalina
KLEMENTOWSKI Rafat
ZAWODNIK Anonimowy
STOLARSKA Danuta
KLYSZYNSKI Rafat
KILIAN Kasia
GOLEBIEWSKI Michat
0ZIMKOWSKA Ewa
SKROK Joanna

SUTOR Dariusz
PANACHEDA Anita
ZAWODNIK Anonimowy
HARDEL- Zagérska Elzbieta
NOWAKOWSKA Genowefa
BYLER Magdalena
ORLIGORA Barbara
ZAWODNIK Do Uzup
AMBROSIEWICZ Henryk
GRON Patrycja
TYCZKOWSKA Klaudia
TYNDYK Marta

Jelenia Gora
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Wréblowice
Jelenia Géra
tomnica
Janowice Wielkie
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Gora
Wtoctawek
Piechowice
Kostrzyca
Staniszéw
Kowary
Lubomierz
Jelenia Géra
Bogatynia
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra

Jelenia Géra
Kamienna Géra
Polkowice
Janowice Wielkie

Tkkf Zabobrze

E Leclerc Jelenia Géra

Kowary Biegaja

Kowary Biegaja

Aurora

Biegam Bo Lubie PI

M/90
K/70
K/71
K/72
K/73
K/74
K/75
M/91
M/92
K/76
M/93
Kr77
M/94
K/78
K/79
M/95
K/80
K/81
K/82
K/83
K/84
K/85
M

< X X Z

M35/15
KK/14
K45/10
K40/13
K40/14
K30/14
K30/15
M&55/6
M30/11
K70/1
M50/7
K40/15
M70/3
K55/1
K30/16
M25/7
K70/2
KK/15
K35/14
K70/3
K30/17
K35/15

M70
K40
K30
K35

00:29:53
00:29:55
00:30:45
00:31:00
00:31:10
00:31:18
00:31:20
00:31:21
00:31:28
00:31:39
00:32:07
00:32:52
00:33:34
00:34:02
00:34:53
00:35:07
00:35:09
00:36:13
00:37:03
00:38:03
00:38:24
00:39:02

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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